
MATCH ALSACE-PAYS DE BADE

029493

Lingolsheim (Stade J. Lefebvre)  le 14 septembre 2008

LRAA

100m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.6

1 FRUH Verena (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE 12''58 R1 4

2 KAUFMANN Larissa (Ger) SEF /85 A PAYS DE BADE 12''61 R1 3

3 SCHMUTZ Jessica (Ger) SEF /85 A PAYS DE BADE 12''80 R1

4 FRAPPREAU Pauline 563964 CAF /92 B ALSACE 13''15 R2 2

5 FRANCOIS WILSER Salome 692663 CAF /92 B ALSACE 13''20 R2 1

6 LINDENMEIER Anja (Ger) SEF /83 A PAYS DE BADE 13''23 R2

YELBI Laurie-anne 719837 ESF /89 B ALSACE NP

100m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.3

1 CHOLLAT-TRAQUET Xavier 714863 JUM /90 B ALSACE 11''15 R1 4

2 DURR  Niklas (Ger) ESM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 11''32 R1 3

3 FIX Yannick 268522 SEM /86 B ALSACE 11''36 R1 2



4 ROUSSEL Felix 470205 JUM /91 B ALSACE 11''39 R1

5 FEURER Simon 394330 JUM /90 B ALSACE 11''46 R1

VIEWEGER Andreas (Ger) SEM /85 A PAYS DE BADE NP

200m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +3.3

1 KAUFMANN Larissa (Ger) SEF /85 A PAYS DE BADE 25''53 N3 4

2 FRUH Verena (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE 25''86 N3 3

3 ANCEL Ericka 687304 JUF /90 B ALSACE 26''15 R1 2

200m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2.8

1 DURR  Niklas (Ger) ESM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 22''45 N3 4

2 CHOLLAT-TRAQUET Xavier 714863 JUM /90 B ALSACE 22''82 R1 3

3 LEHNKERING Jascha (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 22''85 R1 2

4 FIX Yannick 268522 SEM /86 B ALSACE 23''11 R1 1

5 GESSER Aurelien 106993 CAM /92 B ALSACE 23''29 R1

400m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOLL Cornelia (Ger) SEF /85 A PAYS DE BADE 59''23 N3 4

2 MAIWALD Anna (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 101''33 3

3 TAUREL Judith 303452 ESF /88 B ALSACE 103''68 2



BOUIX Vanessa 144922 SEF /81 B ALSACE NP

400m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUDLER Valentin 537158 ESM /89 B ALSACE 50''21 N3 4

2 PFEFFERL Jorg (Ger) SEM /83 A PAYS DE BADE 50''24 N3 3

3 BITSCH Cedric 710944 ESM /88 B ALSACE 51''00 R1 2

4 LEHNKERING Jascha (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 51''39 R1 1

800m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 VOGLER Amalia 181174 JUF /90 B ALSACE 2'16''16 N3 4

2 SCHONE  Elisa (Ger) ESF /87 A PAYS DE BADE 2'18''56 N3 3

3 DANTZER Adeline 685568 CAF /92 B ALSACE 2'22''96 R1 2

4 MEYER Catherine 568374 CAF /92 B ALSACE 2'32''46 R2

5 MAIWALD Anna (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 2'36''33 R3 1

6 SCHLAGOWSKI Anna-isabel 1024258 SEF /85 B ALSACE 2'37''33 R3

800m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEINACHTER Kevin 347791 ESM /88 B ALSACE 2'01''50 R1 4

2 LANG  Vincent (Ger) SEM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 2'02''08 R1 3



3 SISTENICK Vincent (Ger) SEM /84 A PAYS DE BADE 2'03''95 R2 2

4 FRITSCH Xavier 159448 ESM /88 B ALSACE 2'05''33 R2 1

1 500m/SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANDREANI Claire 455198 JUF /91 B ALSACE 4'41''75 N3 4

2 JELLIMANN Helene 393156 SEF /86 B ALSACE 4'45''71 N3 3

3 DROLL Silke (Ger) ESF /88 A PAYS DE BADE 5'11''67 R2 2

4 TRONDLE Kathrin (Ger) SEF /84 A PAYS DE BADE 5'12''28 R2 1

1 500m/SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCK Adrien 459686 ESM /89 B ALSACE 4'22''92 R2 4

2 SCHWARZ Constantin (Ger) SEM /86 A PAYS DE BADE 4'25''99 R3 3

3 ZIGANKE Jens (Ger) SEM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 4'26''18 R3 2

4 FISCHER Romain 666712 JUM /91 B ALSACE 4'27''79 R3 1

5 ARNOLD Tobias (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 4'29''84 R3

3 000m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROHMER Cathy 801470 SEF /82 B ALSACE 10'50''41 R1 4

2 BRUGGER Julia (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 11'01''49 R1 3

3 BRESSON Anne 185668 VEF /57 B ALSACE 11'06''27 R2 2



4 SANDER Ulrike (Ger) SEF / A PAYS DE BADE 13'24''89 1

3 000m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ECKES David 491055 SEM /82 B ALSACE 8'57''43 R1 4

2 MENGES Tobias (Ger) SEM /89 A PAYS DE BADE 8'59''17 R1 3

3 RICHARD Sebastien 356565 SEM /79 B ALSACE 9'02''49 R1 2

4 MULLER  Matthias (Ger) SEM /81 A PAYS DE BADE 9'08''48 R1 1

5 DORFLINGER Simon (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 9'46''11 R3

6 GUILLON Alban 1052184 SEM /83 B ALSACE 9'46''34 R3

100m Haies (84) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.8

1 SCHUHMANN Sarah (Ger) ESF /88 A PAYS DE BADE 14''14 N2 4

2 DEPAERMENTIER Pauline 592897 CAF /92 B ALSACE 15''04 N3 2,5

2 HORAK Judith (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE 15''04 N3 2,5

4 MUTSCHLER Marion 722312 CAF /92 B ALSACE 15''84 R1 1

SCHELCHER Laurette 679896 JUF /91 B ALSACE AB

110m Haies (106) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.8

1 SECK Mamadou (Sen) 130634 SEM / B ALSACE 14''5 N3 4



2 CZERSKI Frederic 912006 ESM /88 B ALSACE 15''9 R1 3

3 KRESSIN Heiko (Ger) SEM /81 A PAYS DE BADE 20''9 2

HASSFELD Patrick (Ger) SEM /80 A PAYS DE BADE AB

400m Haies (76) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 EICHBERGER Caroline (Ger) SEF /85 A PAYS DE BADE 65''33 N3 4

2 GROH Stefanie (Ger) ESF /87 A PAYS DE BADE 69''97 R1 3

3 WEIDEMANN Agathe 381984 JUF /90 B ALSACE 74''69 R2 2

400m Haies (91) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZEKRI Guillaume 303032 SEM /86 B ALSACE 55''38 N3 4

2 MUTSCHLER Vincent 141502 JUM /90 B ALSACE 56''92 N3 3

3 FISCHER  Tobias (Ger) ESM /89 A PAYS DE BADE 56''93 N3 2

4 BRAUN Andreas (Ger) ESM /87 A PAYS DE BADE 57''63 R1 1

5 MARION Julien 537156 ESM /87 B ALSACE 59''99 R1

Hauteur / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUNGFLEISCH Marie-la (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 1m75 N2 4

2 LACH Mylene 177922 CAF /92 B ALSACE 1m60 R1 3

3 SCHELCHER Laurette 679896 JUF /91 B ALSACE 1m60 R1 2



4 SPINNER  Miriam (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE 1m55 R2 1

5 BITTIGHOFER Elena (Ger) ESF /88 A PAYS DE BADE 1m50 R2

Hauteur / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARNOWSKI Sven (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 2m00 N3 4

2 KNITTEL  Matthias (Ger) ESM /87 A PAYS DE BADE 2m00 N3 3

3 WURZEL Andreas (Ger) ESM /89 A PAYS DE BADE 1m95 R1 2

4 IDRIS Gregory 1068351 SEM /76 B ALSACE 1m95 R1 1

5 OTT Jerome 563645 ESM /88 B ALSACE 1m85 R2

6 MARCHAL-HEUSSLER Lucas 183864 CAM /93 B ALSACE 1m80 R2

7 CAUDERLIER Guillaume 535175 JUM /91 B ALSACE 1m80 R2

Perche / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Camille 262695 SEF /86 B ALSACE 3m80 N2 4

2 MARXER Hannah (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 3m60 N2 3

3 MONA Cathy 285377 SEF /80 B ALSACE 3m30 N3 2

4 BEHAGUE Celia 395765 CAF /92 B ALSACE 3m00 R1

KIRSCH Ann-sophie (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE NC



Perche / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BITSCH Quentin 523701 ESM /89 B ALSACE 4m20 R1 3,5

1 HASSFELD Patrick (Ger) SEM /80 A PAYS DE BADE 4m20 R1 3,5

3 LIEBMANN Mathieu 719407 JUM /91 B ALSACE 4m20 R1 2

4 GROB Corantin 406655 ESM /89 B ALSACE 4m00 R2

5 AHL Alexander (Ger) ESM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 3m80 R2 1

6 HALBWACHS Jules 543036 CAM /92 B ALSACE 3m40 R3

FIX Lucas 564732 ESM /89 B ALSACE NC

Longueur / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HORAK Judith (Ger) ESF /89 A PAYS DE BADE 5m48 (+2.3) N3 4

2 SCHMITT Viola (Ger) SEF /83 A PAYS DE BADE 5m32 (+2.0) R1 3

3 MARXER Hannah (Ger) JUF /90 A PAYS DE BADE 5m23 (+3.2) R1

4 BONAPFEL Vanessa 354275 ESF /88 B ALSACE 5m16 (+4.4) R1 2

5 MARXER Auli (Ger) ESF /87 A PAYS DE BADE 5m11 (+2.4) R2

6 LEIDNER Perrine 1014512 CAF /92 B ALSACE 4m91 (+2.4) R2 1

7 SIEGEL Gaelle 807166 JUF /91 B ALSACE 4m80 (+3.4) R3

Longueur / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1



1 GIESE Thomas (Ger) SEM /83 A PAYS DE BADE 7m35 (+3.2) N2 4

2 CZERSKI Frederic 912006 ESM /88 B ALSACE 6m84 (+1.9) R1 3

3 KRESSIN Heiko (Ger) SEM /81 A PAYS DE BADE 6m80 (+2.2) R1 2

EPOTE Cedric 117169 JUM /90 B ALSACE NC

Triple Saut / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BONAPFEL Vanessa 354275 ESF /88 B ALSACE 11m46 (+1.7) N3 4

2 KUHN Claudia (Ger) SEF /75 A PAYS DE BADE 10m56 (+2.7) R2 3

3 MATZ Anais 717359 CAF /93 B ALSACE 10m40 (+3.5) R2 2

4 MARXER Auli (Ger) ESF /87 A PAYS DE BADE 10m29 (+4.9) R2 1

5 JUNG Valentine 146371 CAF /92 B ALSACE 9m83 (+2.2) R3

Triple Saut / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIESE Thomas (Ger) SEM /83 A PAYS DE BADE 13m55 (+2.0) R1 4

2 SCHWAB  Simon (Ger) SEM /75 A PAYS DE BADE 13m39 (+1.2) R1 3

3 BLAISON Felix 568445 CAM /92 B ALSACE 12m89 (+3.6) R2 2

4 MARCHAL-HEUSSLER Lucas 183864 CAM /93 B ALSACE 12m68 (+2.7) R2 1

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MULLER SCHMIDT Jana (Ger) SEF / A PAYS DE BADE 12m87 N2 4



2 WELLER Ellen (Ger) VEF /66 A PAYS DE BADE 11m03 R1 3

3 HUGUENEL Laetitia 294478 ESF /87 B ALSACE 10m64 R1 2

4 BENZ Kathrin (Ger) ESF /88 A PAYS DE BADE 9m50 R2

5 PFISTER Severine 374614 ESF /89 B ALSACE 8m74 R3 1

6 HAENSLER Stephanie 922001 SEF /84 B ALSACE 7m81

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HORDT  Sascha (Ger) SEM /84 A PAYS DE BADE 16m26 N2 4

2 STIRMLINGER Nicolas 965150 SEM /85 B ALSACE 14m14 N3 3

3 KRESSIN Heiko (Ger) SEM /81 A PAYS DE BADE 14m05 N3 2

4 AUGEREAU Romuald 849344 SEM /80 B ALSACE 13m90 N3 1

5 KUNSTLER Tobias (Ger) SEM /98 A PAYS DE BADE 13m80 N3

6 JANVIER Marc 838474 SEM /81 B ALSACE 13m25 R1

7 GREBER Emmanuel 797868 VEM /64 B ALSACE 11m40 R2

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 KELHETTER-PION Daniele 352834 SEF /72 B ALSACE 46m58 N2 4

2 MEYER Magali 318272 SEF /82 B ALSACE 41m12 N3 3

3 BENZ Kathrin (Ger) ESF /88 A PAYS DE BADE 34m22 R2 2



4 MULLER SCHMIDT Jana (Ger) SEF / A PAYS DE BADE 33m00 R2 1

5 KLINGER Laura 387185 SEF /86 B ALSACE 32m37 R2

6 PFISTER Severine 374614 ESF /89 B ALSACE 30m19 R3

7 WELLER Ellen (Ger) VEF /66 A PAYS DE BADE 30m06 R3

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HORDT  Sascha (Ger) SEM /84 A PAYS DE BADE 53m68 N2 4

2 STIRMLINGER Nicolas 965150 SEM /85 B ALSACE 47m70 N2 3

3 DECKERT Daniel 845015 VEM /68 B ALSACE 41m92 R1 2

4 HASSFELD Patrick (Ger) SEM /80 A PAYS DE BADE 41m11 R1 1

5 VERDURME Eric 311257 VEM /67 B ALSACE 39m41 R1

6 JANVIER Marc 838474 SEM /81 B ALSACE 37m53 R2

7 KUNSTLER Tobias (Ger) SEM /98 A PAYS DE BADE 36m51 R2

8 SCHAFER Daniel (Ger) SEM /78 A PAYS DE BADE 32m21 R3

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOTZENBACKER Melanie (Ger) SEF /86 A PAYS DE BADE 59m11 N1 4

2 FRETE Gaelle 239549 JUF /90 B ALSACE 43m91 N3 3

3 PFISTER Severine 374614 ESF /89 B ALSACE 40m74 R1 2



4 WELLER Ellen (Ger) VEF /66 A PAYS DE BADE 36m11 R2 1

5 GLAAS Elodie 712133 JUF /90 B ALSACE 35m77 R2

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 REIBEL Bernard 995603 VEM /67 B ALSACE 61m33 N2 4

2 KISSEL  Markus (Ger) SEM /83 A PAYS DE BADE 54m47 N3 3

3 KAMMERER Sven (Ger) SEM /86 A PAYS DE BADE 54m16 N3 2

4 FRETE Maxime 880468 SEM /85 B ALSACE 52m75 N3 1

5 GILLIG Benjamin 215162 SEM /85 B ALSACE 45m16 R2

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMET Julie 370541 ESF /88 B ALSACE 45m65 N2 4

2 STEPHAN-STRASSER Ina (Ger) VEF /66 A PAYS DE BADE 41m19 N3 3

3 KRAUS Esther (Ger) JUF /81 A PAYS DE BADE 38m98 N3 2

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHAFER Daniel (Ger) SEM /78 A PAYS DE BADE 63m46 N2 4

2 MERSEBURG Jens (Ger) ESM /88 A PAYS DE BADE 62m30 N3 3

3 GREBER Emmanuel 797868 VEM /64 B ALSACE 53m70 R1 2



4 SCHELLENBERGER Jerome 595909 JUM /90 B ALSACE 48m41 R2 1

3 000m  Marche / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELON Laurene 121628 JUF /90 B ALSACE 14'44''22 N2 4

2 SANDER Ulrike (Ger) SEF / A PAYS DE BADE 16'08''91 N3 3

3 CONROY Frederique 1063832 VEF /64 B ALSACE 16'12''19 N3 2

4 MOSER Claudia (Ger) VEF /69 A PAYS DE BADE 17'39''36 R2 1

5 HIMMELSBACH Karin (Ger) SEF / A PAYS DE BADE 19'43''05

HEMMERLING Marie-claire 455205 ESF /87 B ALSACE AB

BOSSERT Julia (Ger) SEF /78 A PAYS DE BADE NP

5 000m  Marche / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOHMANN Carl (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 21'41''85 N2 4

2 BAUMERT John 432583 SEM /80 B ALSACE 21'57''92 N2 3

3 IHLY Robert (Ger) VEM /63 A PAYS DE BADE 23'38''59 N3 2

4 SCHMITT Benjamin 247284 ESM /87 B ALSACE 23'58''01 N3 1

5 VARNIZY Philippe 203218 VEM /61 B ALSACE 25'03''01 R1

6 VEITH Johannes (Ger) JUM /90 A PAYS DE BADE 25'59''10 R2
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MATCH ALSACE-PAYS DE BADE NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

029493

Lingolsheim (Stade J. Lefebvre)  le 14 septembre 2008

LRAA

4 X 100m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1
Dpt Lig.

Pl. Equipe Relais Perf. Pts

1 PAYS DE BADE 1 49''54 4

(1- LINDENMEIER Anja (Ger) SE/83 F, 2- MOLL Cornelia (Ger) SE/85 F, 3- SCHMUTZ Jessica (Ger) SE/85 F, 4- KAUFMANN Larissa (Ger) SE/85 F)

2 PAYS DE BADE 2 49''88

(1- MARXER Hannah (Ger) JU/90 F, 2- FRUH Verena (Ger) ES/89 F, 3- HORAK Judith (Ger) ES/89 F, 4- SCHUHMANN Sarah (Ger) ES/88 F)

3 ALSACE 50''71 2

(1- FRAPPREAU Pauline CA/92 F, 2- DEPAERMENTIER Pauline CA/92 F, 3- MUTSCHLER Marion CA/92 F, 4- JUNG Valentine CA/92 F)

4 X 100m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1
Dpt Lig.

Pl. Equipe Relais Perf. Pts

1 ALSACE 43''37 4

(1- ZEKRI Guillaume SE/86 M, 2- FIX Yannick SE/86 M, 3- ROUSSEL Felix JU/91 M, 4- CHOLLAT-TRAQUET Xavier JU/90 M)

2 PAYS DE BADE 43''78 2

(1- KRESSIN Heiko (Ger) SE/81 M, 2- AHL Alexander (Ger) ES/88 M, 3- LEHNKERING Jasch (Ger) JU/90 M, 4- DURR  Niklas (Ger) ES/88 M)

3 SR OBERNAI 44''89

(1- CZERSKI Frederic ES/88 M, 2- ROCHER Florian ES/89 M, 3- LUTZ Arnaud JU/90 M, 4- EPOTE Cedric JU/90 M)



4 ASPTT STRASBOURG 45''24

(1- PONS Olivier ES/87 M, 2- GEOFFREY Noel SE/ M, 3- CAO Nhan ES/89 M, 4- EHRMANN Francois VE/65 M)

4 X 400m / SEF (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1
Dpt Lig.

Pl. Equipe Relais Perf. Pts

1 PAYS DE BADE 3'58''86 4

(1- GROH Stefanie (Ger) ES/87 F, 2- EICHBERGER Carol (Ger) SE/85 F, 3- SCHONE  Elisa (Ger) ES/87 F, 4- MOLL Cornelia (Ger) SE/85 F)

2 ALSACE 4'06''89 2

(1- TAUREL Judith ES/88 F, 2- ANDREANI Claire JU/91 F, 3- JELLIMANN Helene SE/86 F, 4- VOGLER Amalia JU/90 F)

4 X 400m / SEM (14/09/2008)     Finale  directe 1
Dpt Lig.

Pl. Equipe Relais Perf. Pts

1 ALSACE 3'24''92 4

(1- BITSCH Cedric ES/88 M, 2- AHAMAT HASSANE O (CHA) SE/86 M, 3- WEINACHTER Kevin ES/88 M, 4- RUDLER Valentin ES/89 M)

2 PAYS DE BADE 3'30''63 2

(1- SISTENICK Vincen (Ger) SE/84 M, 2- FISCHER  Tobias (Ger) ES/89 M, 3- LANG  Vincent (Ger) SE/88 M, 4- PFEFFERL Jorg (Ger) SE/83 M)
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